19
Materials  Housing-Al, Lens-PC
Ambient operating temperature  0°C to +50°C
Protection rating  IP67
QDB50-IOL
PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
-  State-of-the-art multi colored LED Signal Beacon Light with IO-Link technology

L1
300 L2
10
40
1 5
1.7
Illuminated area
4.
5
10
3.5
Technical Diagram
Units: mm
·QDML
Model L1 L2
QDML-IOL-125 115 125
QDML-IOL-250 240 250
QDML-IOL-480 466 480
QDML-IOL-700 686 700
QDML-IOL-910 896 910
Bras
il
16
Wiring Instructions